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Additional IOC 4Q25 02/11/2026 02/23/2026 02/24/2026 03/05/2026 1.234.746.707,80 0,21630429188 0,21978938776 02/11/2026

IOC 4Q25 11/19/2025 12/02/2025 12/03/2025 12/12/2025 261.630.000,00 0,04583263233

IOC 3Q25 11/12/2025 12/01/2025 12/02/2025 12/11/2025 410.587.269,98 0,07192713139

IOC 2Q25 05/21/2025 06/02/2025 06/03/2025 06/12/2025 516.306.000,00 0,09044686629

Additional IOC 1Q25 15/05/2025 06/02/2025 06/03/2025 06/12/2025 1.908.077.362,00 0,33425840109

IOC 1Q25 02/26/2025 03/11/2025 03/12/2025 03/21/2025 852.492.000,00 0,14935148468

Dividends 4Q24 02/19/2025 03/11/2025 03/12/2025 03/20/2025 776.292.602,67 0,13600180735 0,13954707148 03/20/2025

Additional IOC 4Q24 02/19/2025 03/11/2025 03/12/2025 03/20/2025 1.955.503.564,80 0,34259249436 0,35152311745 03/20/2025

IOC 4Q24 11/22/2024 12/11/2024 12/12/2024 12/27/2024 1.007.403.750,00 0,17649109403

Additional IOC 3Q24 11/13/2024 11/25/2024 11/26/2024 12/06/2024 2.758.680.166,26 0,48330421704

IOC 3Q24 08/23/2024 09/11/2024 09/12/2024 09/27/2024 1.065.116.250,00 0,18660197784

Dividends 2Q24 08/07/2024 08/21/2024 08/22/2024 08/30/2024 866.815.002,57 0,15186078881 0,15353947186 08/07/2024

Additional IOC 2Q24 08/07/2024 08/21/2024 08/22/2024 08/30/2024 1.795.047.124,97 0,31448148860 0,31795779575 08/07/2024

IOC 2Q24 05/24/2024 06/13/2024 06/14/2024 06/28/2024 1.165.792.500,00 0,20424044440

Dividends 1Q24 05/08/2024 06/11/2024 06/12/2024 06/21/2024 940.587.022,62 0,16478568141

Additional IOC 1Q24 05/08/2024 06/11/2024 06/12/2024 06/21/2024 1.673.348.484,70 0,29316146583

IOC 1Q24 02/23/2024 03/11/2024 03/12/2024 03/27/2024 1.170.153.000,00 0,41003673283

Dividends 4Q23 02/08/2024 02/21/2024 02/22/2024 02/29/2024 630.166.902,30 0,22081862607 0,22081862607 02/29/2024

Additional IOC 4Q23 02/08/2024 02/21/2024 02/22/2024 02/29/2024 1.751.180.439,76 0,61363625622 0,62453712958 02/29/2024

IOC 4Q23 11/24/2023 12/11/2023 12/12/2023 12/28/2023 976.866.000,00 0,34230647023

Dividends 3Q23 11/08/2023 11/21/2023 11/22/2023 11/30/2023 291.052.643,24 0,10198860740

Additional IOC 3Q23 11/08/2023 11/21/2023 11/22/2023 11/30/2023 1.958.323.968,37 0,68622202551

IOC 3Q23 08/25/2023 09/11/2023 09/12/2023 09/29/2023 953.724.000,00 0,33419721437

Dividends 2Q23 08/09/2023 08/21/2023 08/22/2023 08/30/2023 410.149.391,12 0,14372164692 0,14684523271 08/30/2023

Additional IOC 2Q23 08/09/2023 08/21/2023 08/22/2023 08/30/2023 1.868.239.152,74 0,65465514197 0,66888314135 08/30/2023

IOC 2Q23 05/26/2023 06/12/2023 06/13/2023 06/30/2023 966.378.000,00 0,33863133949

DIVIDENDS / INTEREST ON OWN CAPITAL (IOC)



Dividends 1Q23 05/15/2023 06/01/2023 06/02/2023 06/12/2023 351.037.065,11 0,12300792399

Additional IOC 1Q23 05/15/2023 06/01/2023 06/02/2023 06/12/2023 1.867.567.877,05 0,65441991829

IOC 1Q23 02/24/2023 03/13/2023 03/14/2023 03/31/2023 1.004.568.000,00 0,35203697246

Dividends 4Q22 02/13/2023 02/23/2023 02/24/2023 03/03/2023 671.995.087,13 0,23549139130 0,24068948384 03/03/2023

Additional IOC 4Q22 02/13/2023 02/23/2023 02/24/2023 03/03/2023 1.636.622.703,42 0,57353180827 0,58619159764 03/03/2023

IOC 4Q22 11/25/2022 12/12/2022 12/13/2022 12/29/2022 985.986.000,00 0,34552516736

Dividends 3Q22 11/09/2022 11/21/2022 11/22/2022 11/30/2022 485.697.824,86 0,17020609037

Additional IOC 3Q22 11/09/2022 11/21/2022 11/22/2022 11/30/2022 1.810.536.945,56 0,63447765093

IOC 3Q22 08/26/2022 09/12/2022 09/13/2022 09/30/2022 781.128.000,00 0,27373551240

Dividends 2Q22 08/10/2022 08/22/2022 08/23/2022 08/31/2022 571.256.649,91 0,20018899819 0,20305546243 08/31/2022

Additional IOC 2Q22 08/10/2022 08/22/2022 08/23/2022 08/31/2022 1.628.480.446,55 0,57067846688 0,57884989207 08/31/2022

IOC 2Q22 05/27/2022 06/13/2022 06/14/2022 06/30/2022 714.210.000,00 0,25028502411

Dividends 1Q22 05/11/2022 05/23/2022 05/24/2022 05/31/2022 443.296.279,71 0,15534705486

Additional IOC 1Q22 05/11/2022 05/23/2022 05/24/2022 05/31/2022 1.477.370.475,92 0,51772406601

IOC 1Q22 02/25/2022 03/14/2022 03/15/2022 03/31/2022 601.008.000,00 0,21062876850

Dividends 4Q21 02/14/2022 03/02/2022 03/03/2022 03/11/2022 1.015.303.989,97 0,35582259981 0,36227695458 03/11/2022

Additional IOC 4Q21 02/14/2022 03/02/2022 03/03/2022 03/11/2022 1.296.029.951,98 0,45420558916 0,46244453749 03/11/2022

IOC 4Q21 11/26/2021 12/13/2021 12/14/2021 12/30/2021 499.320.000,00 0,17499127580

Additional IOC 3Q21 11/08/2021 11/22/2021 11/23/2021 11/30/2021 1.123.392.325,15 0,39370314870

IOC 3Q21 08/27/2021 09/13/2021 09/14/2021 09/30/2021 527.136.000,00 0,18473964825

Additional IOC 2Q21 08/04/2021 08/23/2021 08/24/2021 08/31/2021 986.103.079,28 0,34558887271 0,34828884973 08/31/2021

IOC 2Q21 05/28/2021 06/11/2021 06/14/2021 06/30/2021 480.852.000,00 0,16851902084

Dividends 1Q21 05/06/2021 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 05/28/2021 212.106.576,44 0,07433470709

Additional IOC 1Q21 05/06/2021 05/21/2021 05/24/2021 05/28/2021 970.473.460,21 0,34011137994

IOC 1Q21 02/26/2021 03/11/2021 03/12/2021 03/31/2021 415.758.000,00 0,14571426020

Additional IOC 4Q20 02/22/2021 02/22/2021 02/23/2021 03/03/2021 1.239.821.879,80 0,43453097234 0,43547315560 02/11/2021

IOC 4Q20 11/27/2020 12/11/2020 12/14/2020 12/30/2020 333.785.294,12 0,11698470002

Additional IOC 3Q20 11/05/2020 11/16/2020 11/17/2020 11/27/2020 555.736.007,96 0,19477374027

IOC 3Q20 08/28/2020 09/11/2020 09/14/2020 09/30/2020 293.382.352,94 0,10286281871

Additional IOC 1H20 08/06/2020 08/21/2020 08/24/2020 08/31/2020 1.256.723.092,26 0,44061982023 0,44218632560 08/31/2020

IOC 1Q20 02/28/2020 03/11/2020 03/12/2020 03/31/2020 517.440.000,00 0,18142052744

Additional IOC 4Q19 02/13/2020 02/21/2020 02/24/2020 03/05/2020 1.242.510.521,99 0,43566969199 0,43888242610 03/05/2020

IOC 4Q19 11/29/2019 12/11/2019 12/12/2019 12/30/2019 502.320.000,00 0,17617400289



Additional IOC 3Q19 11/07/2019 11/21/2019 11/22/2019 11/29/2019 1.040.834.433,50 0,36504214146

IOC 3Q19 08/30/2019 09/11/2019 09/12/2019 09/30/2019 649.308.000,00 0,23295577479

Additional IOC 2Q19 08/08/2019 08/21/2019 08/22/2019 08/30/2019 1.229.989.356,89 0,44141315124 0,44453410609 08/08/2019

IOC 2Q19 05/31/2019 06/11/2019 06/12/2019 06/28/2019 476.640.000,00 0,17105448841

Additional IOC 1Q19 05/09/2019 05/21/2019 05/22/2019 05/31/2019 1.155.938.857,17 0,41483872575

IOC 1Q19 02/22/2019 03/11/2019 03/12/2019 03/29/2019 435.000.000,00 0,15612452467

Additional IOC 4Q18 02/14/2019 02/21/2019 02/22/2019 03/07/2019 1.630.972.721,96 0,58551597122 0,59014654706 02/14/2019

IOC 4Q18 11/30/2018 12/11/2018 12/12/2018 12/28/2018 350.059.500,00 0,12567066595

Additional IOC 3Q18 11/08/2018 11/21/2018 11/22/2018 11/30/2018 1.161.269.955,18 0,41689360986

IOC 3Q18 08/31/2018 09/11/2018 09/12/2018 09/28/2018 238.140.000,00 0,08549178751

Additional IOC 2Q18 08/09/2018 08/21/2018 08/22/2018 08/31/2018 742.876.829,71 0,26669130967 0,26860200997 08/09/2018

IOC 2Q18 05/25/2018 06/11/2018 06/12/2018 06/29/2018 215.029.411,76 0,07720331573

Additional IOC 1Q18 05/10/2018 05/21/2018 05/22/2018 05/30/2018 595.914.664,58 0,21395486144

IOC 1Q18 02/26/2018 03/12/2018 03/13/2018 03/29/2018 227.558.823,53 0,08171009701

Additional IOC 4Q17 02/22/2018 03/01/2018 03/02/2018 03/12/2018 675.667.312,59 0,24261349573 0,24491892119 02/22/2018

IOC 4Q17 11/24/2017 12/11/2017 12/12/2017 12/28/2017 230.029.411,76 0,08259721710

Additional IOC 3Q17 11/09/2017 11/21/2017 11/22/2017 11/30/2017 621.703.626,34 0,22323662442

IOC 3Q17 08/25/2017 09/11/2017 09/12/2017 09/29/2017 212.470.588,24 0,07629232788

Additional IOC 2Q17 08/10/2017 08/21/2017 08/22/2017 08/31/2017 559.958.207,40 0,20106554754 0,20324134412 08/10/2017

IOC 2Q17 05/26/2017 06/12/2017 06/13/2017 06/30/2017 218.823.529,41 0,07857349383

Additional IOC 1Q17 05/11/2017 05/22/2017 05/23/2017 05/31/2017 509.477.115,19 0,18293917969

IOC 1Q17 02/24/2017 03/13/2017 03/14/2017 03/31/2017 200.823.529,41 0,07211544747

Additional IOC 4Q16 02/16/2017 03/01/2017 03/02/2017 03/10/2017 70.497.133,23 0,02531542157 0,02573933508 02/16/2017

JCP 4Q16 11/25/2016 12/12/2016 12/13/2016 12/29/2016 214.235.294,12 0,07693159334

Additional IOC 3Q16 11/10/2016 11/21/2016 11/22/2016 11/29/2016 305.962.438,79 0,10987068222

IOC 3Q16 08/31/2016 09/12/2016 09/13/2016 09/30/2016 352.694.426,35 0,12665207193

Additional IOC 2Q16 08/11/2016 08/22/2016 08/23/2016 08/31/2016 380.865.362,49 0,13676821544 0,13894008501 08/11/2016

IOC 2Q16 05/27/2016 06/13/2016 06/14/2016 06/30/2016 383.613.648,87 0,13775512121

Additional IOC 1Q16 05/12/2016 05/23/2016 05/24/2016 05/31/2016 372.273.168,72 0,13368277075

IOC 1Q16 03/02/2016 03/11/2016 03/14/2016 03/31/2016 274.466.022,64 0,09828498897


